
Bid Opening: Thursday, January 6, 2011 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, December 16, 2010 1:30 PM
Project No: FM100221S/987747 

Room 1111 Space Division Engineering Science Bldg. 225 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 12/09/10 12/08/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 12/08/10 12/08/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 12/09/10 12/08/10

CONSULTANTS
Architects West 1530 Chapala St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-966-7141 805-564-4121 12/08/10 12/08/10
JMPE Electrical Engineering 156 W. Alamar Ave. Suite B Santa Barbara CA 93105 805-569-9218    805-569-2406 12/08/10 12/08/10

CONTRACTORS
Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Sub 12/09/10 12/09/10
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 General 12/08/10 12/09/10
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 12/08/10 12/08/10
The Blue Book Building & Construction Network 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800/431-2584 914/302-8103 General 12/13/10 12/13/10
Seguro Corporation 820 State Street 4th Floor Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/564-7800 805/564-7809 General 12/13/10 12/13/10
Quincon Inc. 1140 Encinita Ct. Grover Beach CA 93433 805/305-1150 805/481-2440 General 12/14/10 12/14/10
Schmidt & Schmidt Construction 103 N. Nopal St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/884-4903 805/884-4911 General 12/14/10 12/14/10
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 12/10/10 12/10/10
Vernon Construction 581 Las Alturas Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/746-5176 805/715-3424 General 12/20/10 12/20/10
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 general 12/20/10 12/20/10
Ardalan Construction 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd, Ste G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 General 12/28/10 12/28/10


